
 

 

 

 

Senior School Team 

 
  

Miss L. Jenkins Lauren.Jenkins@hydesville.com Deputy Head & Head of Senior 

School  

Mrs H. Booth Hayley.Booth@hydesville.com Head of English & ADC 

(Processes) Co-ordinator 

Mrs R. Chattha Ruby.Chattha@hydesville.com 
 

Head of Science 

Mrs P. Dhadda Pav.Dhadda@hydesville.com 
 

Teacher of French  

Mr P. Dhadda Parmjit.Dhadda@hydesville.com 
 

Teacher of Maths  

Ms R. Eynon Rosemary.Eynon@hydesville.com Teacher of Biology & KS3 

Science  

Miss D. Fairbrother Danielle.Fairbrother@hydesville.com Teacher of PE & Games, All 

School Enrichment  Co-

ordinator & Career Advisor  

Mr J. Hill-Jayne joe.hill-jayne@hydesville.com 

 

Head of Music 

Mrs N. Khan Njah.Khan@hydesville.com 
 

SENDCO 

Mrs C. Jones Charlotte.Jones@hydesville.com Teacher of Business Studies & 

Computer Science  

Mr M. Lawrence Matthew.Lawrence@hydesville.com Director of Sport & Head of 

Boy’s Welfare 

Mrs A. Odunjo Antonia.Odunjo@hydesville.com 

 

Teacher of Geography 

Mrs E. Shaw Elizabeth.Shaw@hydesville.com Teacher of Art & PSHE Co-

ordinator  

Miss C. Thorne Claire.Thorne@hydesville.com  

 

Teacher of History 

Mr J. Thorne Jonathan.Thorne@hydesville.com 

 

PE Coach 

Miss S. Waite Sophie.Waite@hydesville.com  Teacher of English, Head of 

Performing Arts & Head of 

Girls’ Welfare 

Mr P. Walker Phil.Walker@hydesville.com 
 

Head of Mathematics  
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